:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10603274

Dec 13, 2024 04:19 (UTC)

In epoch 331,352 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 4447758 - 0.019326454 ETH®
75.70 USD

2 444759 - 0.019405517 ETH®
76.01 USD

3 4447760 - 0.065383220 ETH®
256.10 USD

4 444761 - 0.019385389 ETH®
75.93 USD

S 444762 - 0.065502447 ETH®
256.57 USD

6 4447763 - 0.019351347 ETH&®
75.79 USD

7 4447764 - 0.019371816 ETH®
75.87 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/10603274
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/331352
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/444758
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/444759
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/444760
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/444761
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/444762
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/444763
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/444764

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

444765

444766

444767

444769

444770

444772

444773

Validator Id

1199232

Amount

- 0.065372337
256.06 USD

- 0.019380625
75.91 USD

- 0.019366652
75.85 USD

- 0.065474047
256.45 USD

- 0.019329100
75.71 USD

- 0.019346923
75.78 USD

- 0.019419968
76.06 USD

- 0.019352335
75.80 USD

- 0.019353293
75.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.045877758
179.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/444765
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/444766
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/444767
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/444768
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/444769
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/444770
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/444771
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/444772
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/444773
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1199232

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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